PSU.deltaww.com
Industrial Power Supplies
As industrial systems expand and high uptime becomes more
critical, Delta has launched the new DIN Eco Series 3-Phase
DIN rail power supplies. With high conversion efficiency of up
to 95.5%, the Series minimizes energy loss, heat buildup, and
operating carbon emissions, perfectly aligning with the goal
of sustainability. This DIN Eco Series offers 120 W, 240 W, 480

comprehensive defense against electrical, thermal, and
mechanical hazards. Beyond safety, the Series is SEMI F47
compliant, empowering systems to ride through brief power
fluctuations and maintain uninterrupted operation in demanding
semiconductor manufacturing environments.
Contact us today for detailed specifications and expert
guidance on the best configuration for your system!
Delta’s New 3-Phase DIN Rail Power Supplies DIN Eco
Series Empower Diverse Industrial Applications
PSU.deltaww.com
Industrial Power Supplies
Product Information
DIN Rail  > DIN Eco Series
120 W
DRL-24V120W3EN 24 V / 5.0 A / 3-Phase
DRL-48V120W3EN 48 V / 2.5 A / 3-Phase
DRL-24V240W3EN 24 V / 10.0 A / 3-Phase
DRL-48V240W3EN 48 V / 5.0 A / 3-Phase
DRL-24V480W3EN 24 V / 20.0 A / 3-Phase
DRL-48V480W3EN 48 V / 10.0 A / 3-Phase
●  Please contact your local sales representative for product availability. Alternatively, you may leave us a message and our
     sales representative shall get back to you.
960 W
480 W
240 W
DRL-24V960W3EN 24 V /  40.0 A / 3-Phase
DRL-48V960W3EN 48 V /  20.0 A / 3-Phase